
’82 FSL Girls LAX League Schedule and Results

Date Teams
*Home team listed first Winner Score

Fri April 16 GFS vs FCS GFS 8-5

Fri April 23 FCS vs GS FCS 8-6

Tue April 27 FCS vs AFS FCS 15-3

Fri April 30 GFS vs WTN GFS 10-1

Tue May 4 WTN vs GS GS 11-2

Fri May 7 AFS vs GFS GFS 18-1

Tue May 11 GS vs GFS GFS 11-6

Tue May 11 FCS vs WTN FCS 13-3

Wed May 12 AFS vs GS GS 14-4

Fri May 14 WTN vs AFS WTN 12-8

Sat May 22 #2 vs #3
FCS vs GS GS 6-5

Sat May 22 #1 vs #4
GFS vs WTN GFS 12-1

Sat May 22 Championship Game
GFS vs GS GFS 10-4


